NSTITUCION UNIVERSITA

COSTOS DE LA PLANEACION AGREGADA

OLOMBIANO

POLITECNICO GRAN

Beltran Morales John Freddy (jobeltran17)

3

Si

26,693 | $67,517,60 | $3,000,000 | $80,079,00 $0 $150,596,6
0 0 00
53221 | $67,517,60 $0 $159,663,0 $0 $227,180,6
0 00 00
80,446 | $69,205,54 | $300,000 | $241,338,0 $0 $310,843,5
0 00 40
107,610 | $69,205,54 $0 $322,830,0 $0 $392,035,5
0 00 40
135470 | $70,893,48 | $300,000 | $406,410,0 $0 $477,603,4
0 00 80
164,026 | $72,581,42 | $300,000 | $492,078,0 $0 $564,959,4
0 00 20
192,521 | $72,581,42 $0 $577,563,0 $0 $650,144,4
0 00 20
221,712 | $74,269,36 | $300,000 | $665,136,0 $0 $739,705,3
0 00 60
250,842 | $74,269,36 $0 $752,526,0 $0 $826,795,3
0 00 60
280,668 | $75,957,30 | $300,000 | $842,004,0 $0 $918,261,3
0 00 00
311,191 | $77,64524 | $300,000 | $933,573,0 $0 $1,011,518
0 00 240
341,653 | $77,645,24 $0 $1,024,959 $0 $1,102,604
0 ,000 240
$7,372,248,100.00
$18,887.00




POLITECNICO GRANCOLOMBIANO ,/

MEDIDAS DE DESEMPENO

37.43%

11.78%

62.57%

COSTOS DE PRODUCCION

$25,500,000.00

$33,664.00

$802.00

$25,500,000.00

$33,664.00

$801.58




